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TERM DATES 2018

TERM 1 Friday 31 January – Friday 27 March
(Easter period: Friday 10 April – Monday 13 April)

TERM 2 Tuesday 14 April – Friday 26 June

TERM 3 Monday 13 July – Thursday 17 September (students 
finish. Note: Friday 18 September is pupil-free for Staff 
Spirituality Day)

TERM 4 
Monday 5 October – 
•	 Year 12 Final Day: Thursday 22 October
•	 Years 7 - 11 Final Day: Friday 4 December

TERM DATES 2020

LESSON TIMES

COOLOCK CAMPUS ST MARY’S CAMPUS
Period 1 9am 10am Period 1 8.55am 9.40am

Period 2 10am 11am Period 2 9.40am 10.25am

Break 1 11am 11.40am Break 1 10.25am 10.50am

Period 3 11.40am 12.40pm Period 3 10.50am 11.35am

Period 4 12.40pm 1.40pm Period 4 11.35am 12.20pm

Break 2 1.40pm 2.20pm Period 5 12.20pm 1.05pm

Period 5 2.20pm 3.20pm Break 2 1.05pm 1.55pm

Period 6 1.55pm 2.40pm

Period 7 2.40pm 3.25pm


